

Drano® Max Gel & Max Gel Ultra Money-Back Guarantee

Drano® products have your back with maximum strength for your worst clogs – or your money back.

If you are not completely satisfied with Drano® Max Gel, we will refund your money up to \$5.00 for Drano® Max Gel 32oz., up to \$6.00 for Drano® Max Gel 42oz., up to \$10.00 for Drano® Max Gel 128oz., or up to \$13.50 for Drano® Max Gel Ultra 80oz.

OFFICIAL MAIL-IN CERTIFICATE. REQUEST MUST BE POSTMARKED BY 07/31/2020

To receive you	ur mail-in refund:			
1. Purchase Drano® Max Gel (32 oz., 42oz., 80 oz. or 128oz.) or Drano® Max Gel Ultra (80oz.)				
2. Write the UPC bar code number from the product package in the space provided				
Name (Please p	print)			
Address (Plea	se include street name)			
Apt	City	State	Zip Code	
E-mail (optional*)*E-mail address will be used to notify you of the statu			Purchase Price \$	
^E-mail address	will be used to notify you of the st	tatus of your rebate submission		
Tell us why y	ou are claiming the purc	hase price of Drano® Max	Gel / Drano® Max Gel Ultra:	
	satisfied with Drano® Max Gel / [Orano® Max Gel Ultra?		
Did not unclog (choose 1):				
	kitchen sink			
	bathroom sink			
	bathtub/shower			
	garbage disposal			
	Other (describe)			
Product is	solidified or lumpy			
Product is	watery			
Smells bac	l or unusual			
Container I	eaks			
00/.1	ase explain)			

Limit one Drano® Max Gel or Drano® Liquid or Drano® Max Gel Ultra Money-Back Guarantee Refund (up to \$ 13.50) per household. Requests from groups, clubs or organizations will not be honored or acknowledged. Void where prohibited, licensed, taxed or restricted by law. Good only in the USA, its territories, possessions and military facilities worldwide. Allow 6-8 weeks for processing. Proof of purchase must be from a product you purchased. Reproduction, sale, trading or purchase of this certificate or proof of purchase is prohibited. Use of multiple addresses or P.O. boxes to obtain additional rebates is fraud and may result in prosecution. Cash redemption value 1/100¢. S. C. Johnson & Son, Inc. is committed to maintaining your trust by protecting personal information we collect about you, our consumers. For full details of our privacy statement go to: https://privacy.scjbrands.com/en-us